VT MOBILE
ANALIZADOR PORTÁTIL DE FLUJOS DE GAS /  RESPIRADOR
Descripción
El VT MOBILE es un analizador de flujos de gas
de uso general portátil y compacto diseñado para
cubrir las necesidades de desplazamiento de técni-
cos e ingenieros. Esta herramienta versátil evalúa
las prestaciones de una amplia variedad de dispositi-

Storage barometric -1000 ft to 10000 ft (787.9 mmHg to 522.7 mmHg)
6  Fluke Biomedical    VT Mobile Portable Gas-Flow Analyzer
Ordering information
Models
VTMOB/ENG English Overlay
VTMOB/FRA French Overlay
VTMOB-8002-02 German Overlay
VTMOB-8002-03 Italian Overlay
VTMOB-8002-04 Spanish Overlay
VTMOB/JPN Japanese Overlay
VTMOB/CHI Chinese Overlay
VTMOB/BRAZ Brazil overlay
Standard accessories
(included with each of the above models)
VTMOB-7002 Accessory Kit
VTPLUS-WIN CD, includes: Quick-Reference Card,
Operators Manual, Getting Started Manual, other
matter
MANUAL Getting-Started Manual (hard copy and
.pdf file on CD)
QUICK REF CARD Quick-Reference Card (hard copy
and .pdf file on CD)
VTMOB/HIGH SENSOR High-Flow Sensor
VTMOB/LOW SENSOR Low-Flow Sensor
VTMOB/ADPT FEMALE High-Pressure Adapter, male
to female
VTMOB-4402 Low-Pressure Adapter
FITTING Oxygen-Sensor Cable, 6 ft
VTMOB-4401 T Adapter for Oxygen Sensor
2248801 Oxygen Sensor
BATTERY 9 V dc Battery (alkaline)
CABLE ASSEMBLY Serial Communications Cable
(RS-232), 6 ft
CD ROM VT for Windows PC Software
VTMOB/SOFTCASE Soft Carrying Case
Optional accessories
VTMOB High-Pressure Adapter, male to male
ACCU LUNG ACCU Lung Portable Precision Test Lung
VTMOB-4405 Temperature and RH Sensor, Cable
and T Adapter, 6 ft
VTMOB-PWR ADAPTER Power Adapter, Universal
(USA and International)
VT MOBILE Tilt Stand in low-tilt position